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 Subcommittee     Home Tel No.  E-mail address   Cell Phone 
 

 
Chairperson/BOCES Rep/CPC REP  

  Gloria Bordeman   631-367-6420  son3@optonline.net  917-837-1631 
   
  Treasurer 
  Cathy Russo               631-367-4744    crusso726@verizon.net  631-697-9726  
 
  Secretary  
  Caroline Tsekerides                    631-367-0360  carolineandted@gmail.com 917-887-6048 
 

Goosehill Primary School Coordinator 
  Regina Schneider    631-271-211  Regina.Schneider@yahoo.com 646-942-4390 
 

Lloyd Harbor School Coordinators 
  Anne Gumersell    631-549-1121  agumersell@msn.com  631-988-0462  
  Ellie Harrison     631-692-2813  ejh@lionheartsolutions.com 516-356-7836 
 
  West Side School Coordinator 
  Lolita Reichback    516-367-3776  gorgesborg@aol.com  516-318-6293 
 
  Sr High School Coordinators 
  Lisa Basil     516-692-9020  nybasil@optonline.net  631-944-1125 
  Robin Manos     631-367-4750  robincsh@aol.com  516-901-6990 

Lori Rossman     631-692-4262  jelo815@aol.com  631-786-7635  
   
  Jr High School Coordinators 
  Jackie Arvans     631-367-2127  jacarvans@gmail.com  631-662-9578 
  Tricia Hammond    631-367-3059  phammond6@mac.com  516-317-4219  
     
  District Liaison-Asst Superintendent  
  Lydia Bellino     631-367-5912  lbellino@csh.k12.ny.us 
  Angela Connelly secretary   631-367-5905  aconnelly@csh.k12.ny.us 
    
  District Art Chair  
  Andria McLaughlin    516-692-7900  amclaughlin@csh.k12.ny.us 
 
  District Music Liaisons 
  Phil Gray – Music Chair   631-367-8800  pgray@csh.k12.ny.us 
  Heather Daniels /Lincoln Center   631-421-3700  ldaniels@csh.k12.ny.us 
   
  District Communications  
  Karen Spehler     631-367-0299  kspehler@csh.k12.ny.us 
 
  Director of Technology –District Web 
  John Contess    631-367-6968   jcontess@csh.k12.ny.us 
 



   
    

   


